
M.E.S. VIDYASAGARA PROF. M.P.L. SASTRY PU COLLEGE 

DEPARTMENT OF PRE-UNIVERSITY EDUCATION, BANGALORE 

This is to certify that the candidate mentioned below has passed the first year Pre-University 
examination, conducted in February/March 2017 with the following details. 

Candidate's Name : NANDHITHA RM 

ANGAL OR 

Mother's Name 

Father's Name 

Qdori Subjects 

Part - I Languages 
KANNADA 

ENGLISH 

Part - II Optionals 

(01) 

ECONOMICS (22) 

BUS STUDIES (27) 

RESULT 

(02) 

COMPUTER SCI (41) 

Marks In Words 

Hajapra 
langt 

|2t 9otrt Total Marks 

MYTHILY R 

" RAJA SHEKAR K 

Seal of the College 

Max 
Marks 

100 

100 

200 

100 

100 

100 

100 

400 

dsor• dd CERTIFICATE 

600 

Min 

Marks 

35 

35 

70 

BOoETheory Practicals JB SosT Obtained Marks 

35 

35 

35 

35 
140 

210 

PROMOTED 

70 

56 

76 

81 

85 

62 

Date of Result 

29 

Register No 

College Code No. 

30 In figures 

FOUR HUNDRED EIGHT 

Signature of the Candidate 

eGtha-Rm. 

56 

76 

132 

8 

85 

62 

48 

276 

408 

FIRST CLASS 

31st Mar 2017 

M. 

IPUD245 

AN 365 

In words 

FIFTY-SIX 
SEVENTY-SIX 

EIGHTY-ONE 

EIGHTY-FIVE 

SIXTY-TWO 

FORTY-EIGHT 

Signatye. ofihe Prinejpal 

ACCOUNTANCY (30) 
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