

ಎಂ.ಇ.ಎಸ್.ವಿದ್ಯಾಸಾಗರ ಮೇಲ್.ಎಂ.ಪಿ.ಎಲ್. ಶಾಸ್ತ್ರಿ ಪದವಿ ಮೂವೆ ಮಹಾವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ

M.E.S. VIDYASAGARA PROF. M.P.L. SASTRY PU COLLEGE

ಪದವಿ ಮೂವೆ ಶಿಕ್ಷಣ ಇಲಾಖೆ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು

DEPARTMENT OF PRE-UNIVERSITY EDUCATION, BANGALORE



ಪ್ರಮಾಣ ಪತ್ರ CERTIFICATE

ಈ ಕೆಳಗೆ ನಮೂದಿಸಿದ ಅಭ್ಯರ್ಥಿಯ ಪದವಿ ಮೂವೆ ಶಿಕ್ಷಣದ ಪ್ರಥಮ ವರ್ಷದ ಫ್ರಬ್ರಿ/ಮಾರ್ಚ್ 2017 ರ ಪರೀಕ್ಷೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಕೆಳಗಿನ ವಿವರಗಳೊಂದಿಗೆ ತೇಗೆಡೆ ಹೊಂದಿರುತ್ತಾರೆ ಎಂದು ಪ್ರಮಾಣೀಕರಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ.

This is to certify that the candidate mentioned below has passed the first year Pre-University examination, conducted in February/March 2017 with the following details.

ಅಭ್ಯರ್ಥಿಯ ಹೆಸರು

Candidate's Name : NANDHITHA R M

ಫಲಿತಾಂಶದ ದಿನಾಂಕ

Date of Result : 31st Mar 2017

ತಾಯಿಯ ಹೆಸರು

Mother's Name : MYTHILY R

ನೋಂದಣಿ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ

Register No : IPUD245

ತಂದೆಯ ಹೆಸರು

Father's Name : RAJA SHEKAR K

ಕಾಲೇಜು ಸಂಕೇತ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ

College Code No. : AN 365

ವಿಷಯಗಳು Subjects	ಗರಿಷ್ಠಾಂಕ	ಕನಿಷ್ಠಾಂಕ	Theory	Practicals	ಪಡೆದ ಅಂಕಗಳು	Obtained Marks
ಭಾಗ-I ಭಾಷೆಗಳು Part - I Languages	Max Marks	Min Marks	70	30	ಅಂಕಗಳಲ್ಲಿ In figures	ಅಕ್ಷರಗಳಲ್ಲಿ In words
KANNADA (01)	100	35	56	-	56	FIFTY-SIX
ENGLISH (02)	100	35	76	-	76	SEVENTY-SIX
	200	70			132	
ಭಾಗ-II ಇಚ್ಛಿತ ವಿಷಯಗಳು Part - II Optionals						
ECONOMICS (22)	100	35	81	-	81	EIGHTY-ONE
BUS STUDIES (27)	100	35	85	-	85	EIGHTY-FIVE
ACCOUNTANCY (30)	100	35	62	-	62	SIXTY-TWO
COMPUTER SCI (41)	100	35	29	19	48	FORTY-EIGHT
	400	140			276	
ಒಟ್ಟು ಅಂಕಗಳು Total Marks	600	210			408	
ಅಂಕಗಳು ಅಕ್ಷರಗಳಲ್ಲಿ Marks In Words	FOUR HUNDRED EIGHT					
RESULT	PROMOTED		FIRST CLASS			



ಕಾಲೇಜಿನ ಮೊದರು
Seal of the College

Nandhitha R M.
ಅಭ್ಯರ್ಥಿಯ ಸಹಿತ
Signature of the Candidate

Nandhitha R M.
M.E.S. Vidya Sagara Prof. M.P.L. Sastri
Signature of the Principal